107
96
103
94
104
88
120
86
100
99
79
81
101
84
87
119
108
93
111
95
116
115
114
98
109
85
83
118
82
102
97
92
80
113
110
117
89
106
91
90
105
112

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Neptun

Namn

Brodd Molly

Carltoft Lovis
Chubakov Anton
Dahlberg Alicia
Emanuelsson Lovisa
Eneroth Anna
Ericsson Gabriel
Fahlen Sofia
Forsberg Vincent
Forsmark Frida

Forss Felicia

Forss Vincent

Jensen Victoria
Junlén Leo

Kinnunen Hedvig
Lee Kasper

Lidegran Fanny
Lindberg Emilia
Lindberg Lovisa
Lundgren Julia
Lundgren Marcus
Lofstrom Louise
Lofstrom Ludvig
Netzell Lucas

Nilsson Jonathan
Nordlander Vincent
Nylander Senke Christian
Ramm-Ericson Adele
Rehn Simon
Rodriguez Rams Julia
Rundstrom Oliver
Sandstrom Isabelle
Sjodahl Malva

Skott Storheden Axel
Skott-Storheden Lisen
Stenbeck Hilma
Stalhammar Kierkegaard Meliss
Travar Nadja

Uebel Alicia
Welander Einar
Zetterlund Melvin
Osund-Ireland Ida

Fédd Licens

2008 AF1208
2008 AM6608
2010 AB8110
2007 AN9807
2009 AI6809

2007 AK4607
2009 AW1509
2009 AL0O609
2009 AY7509
2008 AF8208
2009 ALO409
2007 AL9107
2009 AM7009
2009 AG1109
2009 AG9609
2008 AP0308
2008 AM3608
2010 AB7210
2007 AK0407
2007 AZ2207
2006 AN1506
2008 AMO0808
2006 AIl4506

2008 AD4108
2008 AG2308
2007 AF2707
2008 AM1108
2009 AS3009
2008 AG0308
2007 AR8407
2008 AC9108
2007 AB3207
2009 AD8809
2006 AI3506

2008 AX1808
2008 AF6208
2009 AE6609
2007 AP2607
2010 AD9810
2008 AM1308
2009 AA5709
2007 BH0607

Klubb

SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN

Anmailda grenar
14,18,27,36
23,27,36
22,26,29,35
23,27
25,30,32
30,34
22,24,33
27,34
24,28,33
27,34
27,30
22,26,31
27,30,32,34
26,35
32,34
26,28,31,35
34
30,34
1,30,32,36
21,23,25,34
24,33
34
28
26,31
26
2,22,26
33
1,27,34
22,26,29,35
23,34,36
33
23,25,32
21,27,30,34
26
34
25,30,32,34
1,27,30,34
32,36
23,27,30,34
22,26
2,26,31,35
23,27,36
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